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大会記録(GR)                  1:55.11 二見 優輝                    諏訪青陵高       2018        

[ 1組] [ 2組]

 1 嵯峨 健介(3)   2:27.24  1 津金 海斗(3)   2:05.42 
ｻｶﾞ ｹﾝｽｹ 緑ヶ丘中 ﾂｶﾞﾈ ｶｲﾄ 中川中

 2 小平 光貴(1)   2:27.66  2 小池 悠斗(1)   2:15.24 
ｺﾀﾞｲﾗ ｺｳｷ 永明中 ｺｲｹ ﾕｳﾄ 諏訪二葉高

 3 竹原 壮介(2)   2:28.90  3 中林 優(3)   2:15.26 
ﾀｹﾊﾗ ｿｳｽｹ 永明中 ﾅｶﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾕｳ 箕輪中

 4 小林 泰雅(1)   2:30.53  4 中山 和歩(2)   2:22.14 
ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾀｲｶﾞ 箕輪中 ﾅｶﾔﾏ ｶｽﾞﾎ 弥生ヶ丘

 5 荻原 悠大(1)   2:30.60  5 平澤 澪(2)   2:23.49 
ｵｷﾞﾊﾗ ﾕｳﾀﾞｲ 箕輪中 ﾋﾗｻﾜ ﾚｲ 宮田中

 6 藤本 透也(1)   2:36.50  6 藤田 啓斗(2)   2:26.26 
ﾌｼﾞﾓﾄ ﾕｷﾔ 緑ヶ丘中 ﾌｼﾞﾀ ﾋﾛﾄ 岡谷工高

 7 大平 隼汰(1)   2:48.07  7 中村春人(1)   2:33.61 
ｵｵﾀﾞｲﾗ ﾊﾔﾀ 緑ヶ丘中 ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾊﾙﾄ 箕輪進修高校

 8 髙田 登夢(1)   3:18.05  8 横澤 克弥(3)   2:33.93 
ﾀｶﾀﾞ ﾄﾑ 飯田高陵中 ﾖｺｻﾜ ｶﾂﾔ 中川中

[ 3組] [ 4組]

 1 中谷 純   2:02.48  1 小坂 悠太(2)   2:01.19 
ﾅｶﾔ ｼﾞｭﾝ 上伊那陸協 ｺｻｶ ﾕｳﾀ 東海大諏訪

 2 堀田 匠和(1)   2:06.41  2 原 大貴   2:02.03 
ﾎﾘﾀ ﾀｸﾄ 伊那北 ﾊ ﾗﾀﾞｲｷ 上伊那郡陸協

 3 前田 翔太(1)   2:07.57  3 伊藤 健太(3)   2:02.46 
ﾏｴﾀﾞ ｼｮｳﾀ 東海大諏訪 ｲﾄｳ ｹﾝﾀ 下諏訪向陽高

 4 柴田 晴夢(3)   2:07.82  4 大場 晴仁(3)   2:05.58 
ｼﾊﾞﾀ ﾊﾙﾑ 赤穂高 ｵｵﾊﾞ ﾊﾙﾋ 上伊那農

 5 和田 雄太(4)   2:08.37  5 中澤 京聖(1)   2:08.15 
ﾜﾀﾞ ﾕｳﾀ 諏訪理科大 ﾅｶｻﾞﾜ ｷｮｳｾｲ 東海大諏訪

 6 佐藤 大介ﾏｰｸ(2)   2:11.83  6 長谷部 直大(2)   2:09.12 
ｻﾄｳ ﾀﾞｲｽｹﾏｰｸ 辰野高 ﾊｾﾍﾞ ﾅｵﾋﾛ 伊那北

 7 熊谷 駿汰(2)   2:12.92  7 大森 瑛稀(3)   2:09.59 
ｸﾏｶﾞｲ ｼｭﾝﾀ ISｼﾞｭﾆｱ ｵｵﾓﾘ ｴｲｷ 伊那東部中

  中嶋康晴        大橋 優生(2)      
ﾅｶｼﾏﾔｽﾊﾙ DreamAC ｵｵﾊｼ ﾕｳｾｲ 上伊那農DNS DNS
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   1 小坂 悠太(2) 東海大諏訪     2:01.19   4   1
   2 原 大貴 上伊那郡陸協     2:02.03   4   2
   3 伊藤 健太(3) 下諏訪向陽高     2:02.46   4   3
   4 中谷 純 上伊那陸協     2:02.48   3   1
   5 津金 海斗(3) 中川中     2:05.42   2   1
   6 大場 晴仁(3) 上伊那農     2:05.58   4   4
   7 堀田 匠和(1) 伊那北     2:06.41   3   2
   8 前田 翔太(1) 東海大諏訪     2:07.57   3   3
   9 柴田 晴夢(3) 赤穂高     2:07.82   3   4
  10 中澤 京聖(1) 東海大諏訪     2:08.15   4   5
  11 和田 雄太(4) 諏訪理科大     2:08.37   3   5
  12 長谷部 直大(2) 伊那北     2:09.12   4   6
  13 大森 瑛稀(3) 伊那東部中     2:09.59   4   7
  14 佐藤 大介ﾏｰｸ(2) 辰野高     2:11.83   3   6
  15 熊谷 駿汰(2) ISｼﾞｭﾆｱ     2:12.92   3   7
  16 小池 悠斗(1) 諏訪二葉高     2:15.24   2   2
  17 中林 優(3) 箕輪中     2:15.26   2   3
  18 中山 和歩(2) 弥生ヶ丘     2:22.14   2   4
  19 平澤 澪(2) 宮田中     2:23.49   2   5
  20 藤田 啓斗(2) 岡谷工高     2:26.26   2   6
  21 嵯峨 健介(3) 緑ヶ丘中     2:27.24   1   1
  22 小平 光貴(1) 永明中     2:27.66   1   2
  23 竹原 壮介(2) 永明中     2:28.90   1   3
  24 小林 泰雅(1) 箕輪中     2:30.53   1   4
  25 荻原 悠大(1) 箕輪中     2:30.60   1   5
  26 中村春人(1) 箕輪進修高校     2:33.61   2   7
  27 横澤 克弥(3) 中川中     2:33.93   2   8
  28 藤本 透也(1) 緑ヶ丘中     2:36.50   1   6
  29 大平 隼汰(1) 緑ヶ丘中     2:48.07   1   7
  30 髙田 登夢(1) 飯田高陵中     3:18.05   1   8
    中嶋康晴 DreamAC DNS   3    
    大橋 優生(2) 上伊那農 DNS   4    
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